
2nd and 3rd Grade Girls Basketball Teams

PINK

COHEN HERRERA Grade PHONE EMAIL

Cutler Harper 2 (917) 297-8818 carlycutler@gmail.com

Goldman Olivia 3 (718) 637-1777 irina.k.goldman@gmail.com

Cohen Carson 2 (914) 261-9867 jenny.p.cohen@gmail.com

Bauer Hadley 3 (908) 612-6066 elana.bernstein@gmail.com

Cohen Peyton 3 (914) 937-1937 jaberman@deloitte.com

Lefkowitz Willa 3 (917) 903-9379 glefkowitz@gmail.com

Tombacher Ava 3 (917) 538-0104 rtombacher@gmail.com

Herrera Alessandra 3 (914) 336-1913 julia.fritsch@pepsico.com

Rogers Abigail 3 (516) 819-2022 samanthacrogers@gmail.com

LIGHT BLUE

TEIG O'NEILL Grade PHONE EMAIL

Krause Eliza 2 (908) 358-4625 rjkrause19@gmail.com

Shapira Sloane 3 (201) 446-6035 reve430@aol.com

Wiener Emma 2 (516) 458-3871 ericawiener08@gmail.com

Hochfelder Lucy 2 (631) 804-1679 jillian.hochfelder@gmail.com

O'Neill Norah 3 (646) 812-6611 meljoneill@gmail.com

Teig Emma 3 (516) 659-6993 michelleteig@gmail.com

Slomiak Skyler 3 (917) 334-4807 elinor.slomiak@gmail.com

Parkin Emma 2 (516) 816-3528 LGeller.md@gmail.com

Brous Chloe 2 (917) 796-8768 Jennifer.a.brous@gmail.com

DAISY

BRAUNTUCH FIELDS Grade PHONE EMAIL

Fields Linden 2 (347) 271-2129 taylormichelefields@gmail.com

Parnes Hayley 3 (914) 391-9026 LMG681@gmail.com

Peikon Jordan 2 (215) 370-1250 lsherrin_611@yahoo.com

Brauntuch Riley 2 (646) 957-7169 jbrauntuch@gmail.com

Satkus Beatrice 3 (917) 254-9958 ruta.satkus@gmail.com

Vogt Lucy 3 (914) 607-3746 Alanna267@gmail.com

Spieler Hannah 3 (516) 557-3265 jessica.a.spieler@gmail.com

Georges Natalie 2 (917) 669-9644 linda.itani@gmail.com

Dhamrhat Nayali 2 (347) 236-7778 sdhamrhat@hotmail.com



ROYAL

GEORGES ROSENFELD Grade PHONE EMAIL

Niglio Nora 2 (914) 450-7944 Krisdushaj@aol.com

Gasparino Abigail 3 (914) 815-1604 boo1029@optonline.net

Bass Zara 3 (917) 670-8686 michellegrzan@gmail.com

Noymer Ellie 2 (914) 325-2787 lmbaer23@gmail.com

Georges Edie 3 (516) 528-5905 robyngeorges@gmail.com

Rosenfeld Ella 3 (917) 498-6334 afton.rosenfeld@gmail.com

Reiss Alexa 3 (614) 499-3475 rebeccaleereiss@gmail.com

Vaisman Talia 3 (214) 801-8878 rachellvaisman@gmail.com

MINT GREEN

WACHMAN WESCHLER Grade PHONE EMAIL

Mutis Samantha 2 (646) 824-7014 cfiore@hotmail.com

Bergman Abigail 3 (914) 826-6751 sami.morgan@gmail.com

Wechsler Sadie 2 (914) 305-2062 G.ro623@gmail.com

Wachman Chloe 2 (203) 887-6510 Sweetmelleena@gmail.com

Schueller Poppy 3 (914) 305-6665 nikkiaschueller@gmail.com

Schueller Bee 3 (914) 305-6665 nikkiaschueller@gmail.com

Sofia Preslie 3 (845) 546-3703 jennansofia@gmail.com

Dumbroff Mila 3 (917) 449-8471 anne.chandrapong@gmail.com

Waisburg Gloria 2 (215)519-6990 marielacs@hotmail.com

mailto:marielacs@hotmail.com

